
 Training Level Test 1 
  (C) Southam,  
 51 Brandi-Lee Schonauer Stonewall Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 168 70.000% 1 
 34 Diane Forbes Go For The Gold Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 165.5 68.958% 2 
 47 Leanne Clark-Brunet Outward Bound Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 164 68.333% 3 
 20 Lindsay Cooper-Kelly Bell Star Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 156 65.000% 4 
 23 Liz Clemens Grey Rock Summertime Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 149.5 62.292% 5 
 30 Shari Clark Good Time Charlie Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 147.5 61.458% 
 16 Valerie Leach Zeus Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 143 59.583% 
 46 Devlin Abergel-Preston Cinnabun Training Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 142 59.167% 
 5 Chantal Paul Sendero Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 139 57.917% 
 38 Rejane Sylvester Gizmo_ Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 138.5 57.708% 
 18 Jamie Lombardo Monrenoir Training Level, Test 1 2011 134.5 56.042% 
 50 Kerstin Blaeske Sweet Escape Training Level, Test 1 2011 Open 0 0.000% 
 44 Meaghan Cullen By Design Training Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 0 0.000% 

 Training Level Test 2 
  (C) Galt,  
 30 Shari Clark Good Time Charlie Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 183.5 65.536% 1 
 5 Chantal Paul Sendero Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 181.5 64.821% 2 
 34 Diane Forbes Go For The Gold Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 180.5 64.464% 3 
 44 Meaghan Cullen By Design Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 178 63.571% 4 
 20 Lindsay Cooper-Kelly Bell Star Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 171.5 61.250% 5 
 23 Liz Clemens Grey Rock Summertime Training Level, Test 2 2011 Open 170.5 60.893% 
 46 Devlin Abergel-Preston Cinnabun Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 166.5 59.464% 
 16 Valerie Leach Zeus Training Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 164 58.571% 
 18 Jamie Lombardo Monrenoir Training Level, Test 2 2011 160 57.143% 
 21 Kiara Williams-Brown Popcorn Training Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 151.5 54.107% 
 38 Rejane Sylvester Gizmo_ Training Level, Test 2 2011 Open 146 52.143% 

 First Level Test 1 
  (C) Galt,  
 2 Erin Groot-Lipman Third Times A Charm First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 184.5 63.621% 1 
 4 Nicole Allen-Dings Leandro First Level, Test 1 2011 Open 180 62.069% 2 
 20 Lindsay Cooper-Kelly Bell Star First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 172 59.310% 3 
 37 Natalie Lapointe Just Jack First Level, Test 1 2011 JR/YR 170.5 58.793% 4 

 First Level Test 1 
  (C) Galt,  
 31 Chris Ryan Mynieka First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 188 64.828% 1 
 34 Diane Forbes Go For The Gold First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 186.5 64.310% 2 
 35 Kelly Popoff Carnival First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 181 62.414% 3 
 9 Jennifer Weeks-Llera Mischief Managed First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 180 62.069% 4 
 7 Leah Levert The Belle of the Ball First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 172.5 59.483% 5 
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 15 Jenna Mayhew Talk O'The Town First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 172 59.310% 
 6 Lorraine Bush Orpheus First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 170.5 58.793% 
 30 Shari Clark Good Time Charlie First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 169.5 58.448% 
 11 Josee Marlieau-Vallieres Macbeth First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 169 58.276% 
 33 Caroline Peck Snickers First Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 167 57.586% 

 First Level Test 2 
  (C) Southam,  
 2 Erin Groot-Lipman Third Times A Charm First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 242.5 65.541% 1 
 4 Nicole Allen-Dings Leandro First Level, Test 2 2011 Open 199 53.784% 2 
 37 Natalie Lapointe Just Jack First Level, Test 2 2011 JR/YR 181.5 49.054% 3 
 48 Kerstin Blaeske Del Rio First Level, Test 2 2011 Open 0 0.000% 

 First Level Test 2 
  (C) Southam,  
 15 Jenna Mayhew Talk O'The Town First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 261.5 70.676% 1 
 25 Marion Bailey Sir Matteo First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 247.5 66.892% 2 
 33 Caroline Peck Snickers First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 227.5 61.486% 3 
 31 Chris Ryan Mynieka First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 224.5 60.676% 4 
 7 Leah Levert The Belle of the Ball First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 216.5 58.514% 5 
 35 Kelly Popoff Carnival First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 213.5 57.703% 
 9 Jennifer Weeks-Llera Mischief Managed First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 212.5 57.432% 
 11 Josee Marlieau-Vallieres Macbeth First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 199 53.784% 
 6 Lorraine Bush Orpheus First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 189.5 51.216% 
 10 Lynda Judd Regal Bishop First Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 0 0.000% 

 Second Level Test 1 
  (C) Galt,  
 49 Kerstin Blaeske Cleo Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 244 69.714% 1 
 42 Christine Larose Mi Midas Touch Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 242 69.143% 2 
 43 Rebecca More Muddy Devil Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 232.5 66.429% 3 
 3 Jessie Palmer Mercedes Bendz Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 228.5 65.286% 4 
 36 Martha Corker Julien Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 226.5 64.714% 5 
 32 Penny Greenwood Sweetheart Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 225.5 64.429% 
 31 Chris Ryan Mynieka Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 221 63.143% 
 22 Liz Clemens Esprit Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 218.5 62.429% 
 39 Rejane Sylvester Risci Second Level, Test 1 2011 Open 217 62.000% 
 12 Marcia George Faustina Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 211.5 60.429% 
 24 Debbie Pierce Agadir Second Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 181 51.714% 

 Second Level Test 2 
  (C) Southam,  
 22 Liz Clemens Esprit Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 264 69.474% 1 
 49 Kerstin Blaeske Cleo Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 256.5 67.500% 2 
 36 Martha Corker Julien Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 242.5 63.816% 3 
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 32 Penny Greenwood Sweetheart Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 239.5 63.026% 4 
 39 Rejane Sylvester Risci Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 238.5 62.763% 5 
 42 Christine Larose Mi Midas Touch Second Level, Test 2 2011 Open 236.5 62.237% 
 12 Marcia George Faustina Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 229 60.263% 
 3 Jessie Palmer Mercedes Bendz Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 223 58.684% 
 43 Rebecca More Muddy Devil Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 221 58.158% 
 24 Debbie Pierce Agadir Second Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 213 56.053% 

 Third Level Test 1 
  (C) Galt,  
 1 Amanda Lewis Gwenlyln Third Level, Test 1 2011 Adult Amateur 223.5 58.816% 2 

 Third Level Test 2 
  (C) Galt,  
 1 Amanda Lewis Gwenlyln Third Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 246 60.000% 1 
 14 Kim Klotins Sultan of Swing Third Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 225 54.878% 2 

 Fourth Level Test 2 
  (C) Southam,  
 19 Isabelle Paquette Don Noir Fourth Level, Test 2 2011 Open 250.5 67.703% 1 
 17 Caroline George Tundra Fourth Level, Test 2 2011 Adult Amateur 229.5 62.027% 2 

 Test of Choice FEI 
  (C) Southam,  
 19 Isabelle Paquette Don Noir FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Open 234.5 61.711% 1 
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